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90×60cm 9 Function Oven, 
Manual Minute Minder

EO9060XL9M

Features:

Made in Europe

9 Functions 

XXL 129L capacity

90 manual minute minder

Machined metal knobs

Triple-glazed removable door

Cavity cooling system

Full black glass door

Twin turbo fans

9 × Functions:

→ Light

→ Bake (Conventional)

→ Steam Cleaning

→ Grill

→ Grill & Fan

→ Fan Bake

→ Fan Forced

→ Fan Assist

Temperature Range:

40° C–240° C

Cleaning:

Easy-clean enamel interior

Easy-remove inner door glass

Easy to remove door  
with quick release hinges

Steam cleaning function

Safety:

Triple glazed cool touch door

Accessories:

Enamelled baking tray

Wire shelf

Inner tray wire shelf

Product Weight:

Gross weight: 52.5kg

Net weight: 50.8kg

Product Dimensions:

Packaged (w, d, h mm):

→ 943 × 659 × 657mm

Physical (w, d, h mm):

→ 896 × 565 × 595mm

Requirements:

Rated Voltage: 

220-240V, 50-60 Hz

Maximum Power: 3600W

Hard-wired Installation

2 Year Warranty

↓ Installation

59
5

54
5

896

840

565

870

60
0

30

30

30

810

810

min. 550

30

870

59
0

35

35


